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Eparchiálno–exarchátne kolo Biblickej súťaže 

Šk. rok 2006/2007 
A. kategória 

     1. a 2. ročník ZŠ 
 

 
Poradové 

číslo 
 

 
Meno a priezvisko 

 

 
Škola / 

 Farnosť 

 
Eparchia / 
Exarchát 

 
I.  

kolo 

 
II.  

kolo 

 
III.  

kolo 

 
IV.  

kolo 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Vyraď.  
kolo 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Finále 

 
 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Poradie 

 

Ľudmila HRICÍKOVÁ 
 

Soňa HIŽNAJOVÁ 
 

1.  
 

Marek ĎURICA 

 
Farnosť 

Tichý Potok 

 
Prešovská 
eparchia 

 

13 
 

0 
 

3,5 
 

6 
 

22,5   

22,5 
 

 
 

22,5 
 

V. 
 

Michal FIGNÁR 
 

Ivo BELEJČÁK 
 

2.  
 

Jozef ZORVAN 

 
CZŠ 

sv. Egídia 
 Bardejov 

 
Prešovská 
eparchia 

 

15 
 

10 
 

7 
 

6 
 

38   

38 
 

7 
 

45 
 

I. 
 

Terézia GULYÁSOVÁ 
 

Dávid GULYÁS 
 

3.  
 

Ján KAČUR 

 
ZŠ 

Hrnčiarska 
 Humenné 

 
Prešovská 
eparchia 

 

14 
 

10 
 

4,5 
 

7 
 

35,5   

35,5 
 

 
 

35,5 
 

IV. 
 

Andrea GEREGOVÁ 
 

Kristián MOLČANYI 
 

4.  
 

Karol PAVELKA 

 
Farnosť 

Klokočov 

 
Košický 
exarchát 

 

13 
 

10 
 

8 
 

6 
 

37   

37 
 

1,5 
 

38,5 
 

III. 
 

Kristína TÓTHOVÁ 
 

Lívia KOVÁČOVÁ 
 

5.  
 

Bianka KOVÁČOVÁ 

 
ZŠ 

 Porúbka 

 
Košický 
exarchát 

 

13 
 

10 
 

5 
 

8 
 

36   

36 
 

4 
 

40 
 

II. 
 

Kreszcensz KECSKÉS 
 

Norbert MAJOROŠ 
 

6.  
 

Patrícia ILLÉSOVÁ 

 

ZŠ  
Kráľovský 
Chlmec 

 
Košický 
exarchát 

 

8 
 

2 
 

2 
 

0 
 

12   

12 
 

 
 

12 
 

VI. 
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